GOVERNMENT OF ANDHRA PRADESH 

ABSTRACT

FINANCE ( FMU-Revenue ) DEPARTMENT

1196G.O.Rt.No:

Read the following:-

Budget Estimates 2020-21[Vote on Account] - Budget Release Order for Rs. 44,75,000 /- (Rupees Forty four lakh seventy five 
thousand) to Survey, Settlement and Land Records Department - Orders - Issued

19-04-2020Dated:

1 . G.O.Ms.No.59 , Finance (BG.I) Department , 30-03-2001

2 . G.O.Ms.No.43 , Finance (Budget.I) Department , 27-03-2018

3 . G.O.Ms.No.44 , Finance (Budget.I) Department , 29-03-2018

[...]

552873 , Finance (FMU-REV) Department , 18-04-2020

*****
ORDER:-

In pursuance of the orders issued in references read above, the commissioner Survey, Settlement and Land Records 
Department is hereby issued a Budget Release Order For an amount of 44,75,000 /- (Rupees Forty four lakh seventy five thousand) 
as additional funds in relaxation of treasury control and quarterly regulation orders pending provision of funds by obtaining 
supplementary grants at an appropriate time during the C.F.Y 2020-21 towards implementation of Pilot project of CORS Network at